
 

 

Greenland Road • Farnworth 

Bolton • BL4 0HU 

Tel: 01204 391800 

Fax: 01204 389575 

   

Website: www.msj.bolton.sch.uk 

e-mail: headteacher@msj.bolton.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher: Mrs A Devany 

Mount St. Joseph 
“A community of Learners, Believers and Friends” 

 

 

 

 

 

School Terms & Holidays 2023 - 2024  

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 Staff INSET day   

Tuesday 5th September 2023 Staff INSET day  

Wednesday 6th September 2023 Term starts for students   

Friday 27th October 2023 Break up – Half term 40 days 

Monday 6th November 2023 School re-opens for students  
Friday 22nd December 2023 School Closes – Christmas  35 days 

  75 days 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Monday 8th January 2024 Staff INSET day  

Tuesday 9th January 2024 School re-opens for student  

Friday 16th February 2024 Break up – Half term 30 days 

Monday 26th February 2024 School re-opens  

Thursday 28th March 2024 School Closes – Easter 24 days 

  54 days 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday 15th April 2024  School re-opens  

Monday 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday  

Friday 24th May 2024 Break up – Half term 29 days 

Monday 3rd June 2024 School re-opens  

Friday 19th July 2024  School Closes – Summer 35 days 

  64 days 

 

2 x INSET - Twilight sessions 
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